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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

AOT             3,630.75 61.00 -1.61 62.55 62.58 64.20 64.8759,532,500
CPALL         3,275.98 65.25 -1.88 66.75 67.65 68.72 71.0350,028,800
PTT              3,079.91 50.50 -0.98 51.00 51.65 52.69 51.2760,801,700
OSP             2,796.02 25.25 -0.98108,483,300
KBANK        1,907.89 202.00 -1.94 206.60 208.50 212.20 209.859,360,600
PTTEP         1,848.68 144.50 0.70 146.10 147.20 151.50 142.2812,841,300
MTC            1,382.54 51.00 -2.86 52.35 51.45 47.75 41.8026,345,000
BEAUTY      1,219.13 9.05 1.69 9.53 9.76 10.83 9.51136,452,700
SAWAD       1,210.98 43.00 -4.97 45.65 45.88 46.36 40.4227,804,100
IVL               1,111.60 56.00 -1.32 57.15 57.75 58.76 58.0919,797,200

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

U                 14.49482,803,900 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
SONIC         826.27398,452,400 1.84 -5.64
EIC              15.05300,953,000 0.05 0.00 0.05 0.06 0.05 0.05
SUPER        118.81160,756,800 0.73 -2.67 0.76 0.79 0.81 0.76
TGPRO-W3 2.90144,755,300 0.02 0.00 0.02 0.02
BEAUTY      1,219.13136,452,700 9.05 1.69 9.53 9.76 10.83 9.51
TMB             288.88127,763,600 2.26 0.89 2.28 2.30 2.32 2.28
TRITN          44.99111,489,000 0.40 -4.76 0.43 0.44 0.44 0.36
OSP             2,796.02108,483,300 25.25 -0.98
IRPC            545.8989,500,900 6.10 -1.61 6.24 6.34 6.64 6.51

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

DIGI-W1      0.01 500,2000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04
INTUCH-F   1.49 22,90065.00 23.81 55.65 55.53 55.90 56.74
SMT-W1      0.02 415,4000.06 20.00 0.06 0.07 0.07 0.08
BGC-F         0.06 5,00011.30 10.78
PLE-W3       0.16 1,486,3000.11 10.00 0.11 0.11 0.13 0.11
PE                0.00 2,0000.26 8.33 0.25 0.25 0.24 0.28
DTCI            0.01 50029.00 7.41 28.40 28.48 27.65 28.66
CHEWA-W1 1.65 8,278,5000.19 5.56 0.17 0.19 0.25 0.18
META-W3    1.99 10,731,4000.19 5.56 0.19 0.20
AJA             4.50 12,093,4000.39 5.41 0.38 0.38 0.39 0.39

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

CEN-W4      0.23 9,749,4000.02 -60.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
NDR-W1      0.02 918,7000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.03 0.05 0.08
MAX            0.70 34,878,4000.02 -33.33 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
TSF              0.09 2,207,6000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
APEX-W1    0.01 270,9000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05
7UP-W2       0.03 459,4000.05 -16.67 0.06 0.07 0.07 0.12
NCL-W3      0.25 736,7000.32 -15.79 0.38 0.40 0.44
JMART        158.43 25,302,5006.00 -15.49 7.51 8.25 8.85 9.02
TWZ             2.10 17,513,0000.11 -15.38 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.13
DDD            464.45 15,232,70029.00 -14.71 36.95 40.25 44.78 46.36

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 19-Oct 18-Oct 17-Oct 16-Oct 12-Oct

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 19-Oct 18-Oct 17-Oct 16-Oct 12-Oct

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

582.46CPALL 168.29 1.33 -152.39 -78.04
294.96BBL 325.10 477.11 198.17 -83.93

68.05TTW 3.85 -3.87 4.46 3.17
64.77MTC -14.24 162.36 19.87 13.85
57.05MAJOR 8.45 0.15 11.39 7.89
47.75LPN -1.35 -12.39 -6.45 -5.05
47.00AMATA 8.24 -14.10 -19.01 -46.05
46.54M 6.65 3.68 10.53 10.16
40.94AEONTS 13.11 -6.38 0.57 3.99
40.58PSH -0.96 -6.26 3.32 -5.39
38.58TMB -4.67 -333.28 14.90 -12.19
35.66SPALI -5.61 -2.81 7.09 -24.27
35.37SPCG -2.58 -0.32 1.07 -9.98
33.70GPSC 10.45 -6.67 50.05 -31.88
33.51TPIPP -5.54 -11.96 3.07 -1.43
31.44RATCH 2.18 -11.00 -2.05 -6.46
29.01KCE 16.08 -12.77 -19.14 -10.14
25.98ASP 1.21 2.88 1.88 2.17
21.54ORI 0.20 -1.20 -1.62 5.53
20.41SC 0.24 0.56 0.17 0.87

-611.69KBANK -125.02 -479.39 -131.62 -755.14
-465.37PTTEP -143.48 -174.26 -156.17 -229.45
-368.61PTT -204.51 54.03 -351.69 -25.46
-241.68PTTGC -137.35 34.92 -334.84 4.46
-240.69SCB 86.94 10.57 116.61 7.36
-208.25IVL -34.51 -80.54 -223.94 -107.90
-165.12SCC -110.73 -48.35 -39.22 -150.36
-161.12KKP 8.43 -14.98 -77.06 21.81
-147.16AOT -76.46 7.66 296.30 -66.86
-139.66IRPC -55.37 6.45 1.32 -34.63
-137.86TOP -11.71 260.55 -15.94 18.06
-136.25CPN -31.97 -40.98 -86.12 -19.93
-130.82TISCO -16.19 -0.07 3.37 -123.18
-108.04LH -19.18 -28.36 -30.68 -140.57

-92.18BH -38.89 -21.13 -119.31 -4.68
-87.94MINT -72.86 -30.01 -12.60 -14.31
-86.75BANPU 128.62 85.59 36.72 22.35
-77.30SPRC 24.87 2.14 21.15 11.13
-72.25EGCO -40.16 -51.22 -12.18 -94.00
-60.95HMPRO -21.61 -48.31 -33.34 -3.92

719.39PTT 1,088.00 1,807.38 -368.61
436.67KBANK 1,048.36 1,485.02 -611.69
967.20CPALL 384.74 1,351.94 582.46
378.84PTTEP 844.20 1,223.04 -465.37
512.77ADVANC 529.35 1,042.13 -16.58
614.23BBL 319.27 933.51 294.96
382.90AOT 530.06 912.95 -147.16
167.07IVL 375.32 542.40 -208.25
226.08BANPU 312.83 538.91 -86.75
144.43SCB 385.12 529.55 -240.69
294.95MTC 230.19 525.14 64.77
186.65TOP 324.51 511.16 -137.86
130.45PTTGC 372.14 502.59 -241.68
227.59KTB 245.34 472.93 -17.75
127.94KKP 289.06 417.00 -161.12
177.42INTUCH 196.94 374.35 -19.52
168.79ESSO 167.07 335.86 1.72
101.09TISCO 231.91 333.00 -130.82
118.84MINT 206.77 325.61 -87.94
77.10SCC 242.22 319.32 -165.12

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
128,602,854BKD-W2      358,726,992 35.85
636,004,244BBL             1,908,842,894 33.32
625,298,512KBANK       2,393,260,193 26.13

74,245,357SAT             425,193,894 17.46
203,196,150TCAP          1,165,116,487 17.44
245,877,407RATCH       1,450,000,000 16.96
327,354,123TOP            2,040,027,873 16.05
125,338,845TISCO         800,645,624 15.65

48,504,864AH              322,583,844 15.04
228,931,805GL               1,525,538,158 15.01

75,010,788MCS            500,000,000 15.00
1,776,462,832LH               11,949,713,176 14.87

11,310,187THIP            80,000,000 14.14
116,600,040KKP            846,751,109 13.77
544,694,745PTTGC        4,508,849,117 12.08
131,475,300GBX            1,089,076,392 12.07

4,970,627,396TMB            43,851,893,110 11.34
341,897,722INTUCH      3,206,420,305 10.66
332,126,669AP               3,145,899,495 10.56

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

757,113,000KBANK-F      3,705,400 203.00 202.00 0.50
112,069,300BBL-F           522,800 214.00 211.00 1.42

2,832,810LH-F             272,200 10.40 10.50 -0.95
1,488,500INTUCH-F    22,900 65.00 52.50 23.81
1,319,200OSP-F           51,200 26.00 25.25 2.97

662,400SCC-F          1,600 414.00 414.00 0.00
56,500BGC-F          5,000 11.30 12.30 -8.13

1,190BTSGIF-F     100 11.90 11.80 0.85
1,040JASIF-F        100 10.40 10.30 0.97

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

1,425,000,000BJC              25,000,000 57.00 55.50 2.70
772,849,111KBANK-F      3,784,800 204.20 203.00 0.59
373,986,603PTT               7,383,000 50.66 50.50 0.32
365,296,406BBL              1,729,500 211.22 211.00 0.10
172,324,000KBANK         844,500 204.05 202.00 1.01

85,981,600SIRI               55,472,000 1.55 1.55 0.00
84,000,000META           42,000,000 2.00 2.10 -4.76
72,400,000BANPU         4,000,000 18.10 17.70 2.26
53,575,000BBL-F           250,000 214.30 214.00 0.14
42,804,813PTTEP          298,000 143.64 144.50 -0.60
36,900,864BLAND         20,966,400 1.76 1.76 0.00
21,323,400LH-F             2,030,800 10.50 10.40 0.96
20,868,890QH                6,731,900 3.10 3.10 0.00
19,299,700CPN              244,300 79.00 79.00 0.00
16,600,000STA               1,000,000 16.60 16.60 0.00
11,029,111LH                 1,030,400 10.70 10.50 1.90

9,974,990MAJOR         413,900 24.10 24.10 0.00
8,355,200TVO              298,400 28.00 28.00 0.00
6,587,500CPALL-F       100,000 65.88 0.00 0.00
6,575,000BCP              200,000 32.88 33.00 -0.36
4,985,904TOA              146,300 34.08 34.00 0.24
4,636,000AOT              76,000 61.00 61.00 0.00
3,800,000U                   125,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

845,000S5013P1812 1,000,000 0.85 0.82 2.44
660,000S5028P1812 1,000,000 0.66 0.74 -10.81
530,000S5028C1812 1,000,000 0.53 0.53 0.00
495,000MILL-W4       1,500,000 0.33 0.29 13.79
139,500MAX              6,000,000 0.02 0.02 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD15 Oct 16 Oct 17 Oct 18 Oct 19 Oct T

Short Sale   16 - 19 Oct (Btm)

AAV                 7.78 0.04 1.38 9.20 26.37
ADVANC         26.32 8.72 11.21 25.52 71.77 237.76
AEONTS          19.67
AH                  0.21
ALT                 0.10 0.10 0.10
AMATA            6.25 27.45 4.70 32.78 71.18 243.03
ANAN              0.36 0.36 0.66
AOT                 5.32 7.46 24.32 37.10 201.42
AP                  0.25 0.07 1.23 1.55 3.87
APURE            0.01
ASIAN             0.08 0.05 0.13 0.84
ASP                 0.81 0.81 0.81
AU                  0.76 0.79 1.55 6.28
BA                  1.56
BANPU            1.16 0.27 13.62 19.30 34.35 326.86
BBL                 31.13 8.52 8.51 121.76 169.92 296.53
BCH                2.40 4.32 9.99 2.00 18.71 55.90
BCP                 1.08 0.12 1.97 3.17 8.58
BCPG              0.15 16.24 18.17 15.08 49.64 126.80
BDMS              11.97 12.16 24.13 77.39
BEAUTY          33.08 84.29 222.65 57.70 397.72 955.13
BEC                 1.88 0.10 0.31 0.25 2.54 23.34
BEM                3.37 7.17 5.16 5.04 20.74 109.23
BGRIM            2.85 0.29 0.23 0.27 3.64 5.16
BH                  7.04 7.10 12.34 3.81 30.29 78.69
BIG                 1.02 0.31 0.44 0.52 2.29 2.29
BJC                 1.78 1.32 1.43 0.83 5.36 25.93
BLA                 0.11 3.50 3.61 9.48
BLAND            1.89
BPP                 0.33 0.54 5.97 0.84 7.68 23.46
BR                  0.25 0.25 0.25
BTS                 3.38 0.10 6.76 0.14 10.38 61.72
BWG                0.06
CBG                12.78 15.38 34.50 10.80 73.46 145.65
CENTEL          0.34 0.99 0.41 3.58 5.32 70.55
CGD                0.06
CHG                0.16 0.16 1.47
CK                  4.07 0.06 4.13 25.87
CKP                 0.10 1.53 15.16 16.79 49.41
COL                 0.10 0.10 0.10
COM7              8.11 0.22 4.40 11.48 24.21 77.99
CPALL             38.06 51.74 32.82 46.04 168.66 431.38
CPF                 7.65 2.78 10.43 26.14
CPN                 11.99 13.40 0.92 9.33 35.64 68.03
DDD                3.19 9.77 2.18 15.14 15.60
DELTA             0.03 0.13 0.32 0.48 2.66
DTAC              15.37 4.53 10.09 6.43 36.42 54.19
EA                  21.86 18.09 19.52 1.24 60.71 404.65
ECF                 2.97

Remark : * Sorting By
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EGCO              0.30 0.67 0.55 3.65 5.17 16.85
EPG                 0.78 0.07 0.85 9.73
ERW                3.78 0.15 0.11 4.04 14.95
ESSO               0.12 0.05 2.79 0.54 3.50 13.83
FSMART          0.31 0.31 0.31
GFPT               0.04 0.09 0.13 0.43
GGC                0.05 0.07 0.15 0.27 4.72
GL                  0.21 0.21 0.21
GLOBAL          0.26 0.82 1.01 5.12 7.21 54.38
GLOW             0.22 0.09 1.88 1.86 4.05 61.68
GOLD              1.38 1.38 1.39
GPSC              0.17 0.30 0.93 2.97 4.37 26.42
GULF               1.87 0.75 2.62 4.82
GUNKUL         0.14 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.32 6.76
HANA              20.56
HMPRO           5.96 2.24 8.20 27.40
ICHI                0.99 0.90 0.49 0.26 2.64 3.02
INTUCH           3.34 9.57 8.74 21.65 95.32
IRPC                12.14 10.31 3.17 3.05 28.67 363.26
ITD                 4.42 4.42 7.66
IVL                 10.18 29.94 7.09 12.05 59.26 363.04
JAS                 1.52 0.10 1.62 1.62
JMART            3.10 17.01 1.27 3.02 24.40 24.39
JMT                 0.25 0.25 0.25
JWD                0.11 0.11 0.11
KBANK            186.38 79.90 57.79 165.46 489.53 1,267.47
KCE                 4.04 1.13 2.62 2.58 10.37 55.30
KGI                 0.16 0.16 0.16
KKP                 4.42 1.05 1.15 17.08 23.70 52.78
KSL                 0.22 0.22 0.63
KTB                 11.34 2.03 0.41 30.75 44.53 80.57
KTC                 17.72 21.39 6.83 22.39 68.33 345.23
KYE                 0.21 0.21 0.78
LANNA            0.17
LH                  0.04 1.73 1.77 43.35
LPN                 0.30 1.16 3.39 0.96 5.81 18.43
M                   0.82 0.42 1.24 2.62
MAKRO           1.83
MALEE            0.07 0.53 0.60 1.62
MEGA              0.35 2.07 1.71 0.88 5.01 6.76
MINT               2.04 5.09 3.97 9.45 20.55 103.70
MONO             0.06 4.44 1.88 6.38 7.25
MTC                48.86 60.10 37.85 60.44 207.25 514.61
NETBAY          0.10
ORI                 14.74 2.76 2.22 1.34 21.06 39.73
PCSGH            1.92
PDI                 0.66 0.66 0.66
PLANB            1.29 1.19 2.48 21.96
PLAT               0.04
PPS                 0.03 0.03 0.06 0.16
PSH                 0.03 0.87 0.90 3.27
PSL                 1.78
PTG                 2.24 0.57 2.82 20.85 26.48 115.96

Remark : * Sorting By
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PTL                 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.05 0.23
PTT                 1.18 10.34 156.90 92.15 260.57 510.34
PTTEP             72.49 111.01 363.27 127.18 673.95 1,651.15
PTTGC            28.35 17.24 22.21 65.49 133.29 701.99
QH                  1.23 1.54 2.77 17.65
RATCH            0.12 0.14 0.20 0.46 0.68
RCL                 0.06 0.06 0.06
ROBINS           0.61 1.05 0.66 2.87 5.19 28.91
RS                  7.63 12.38 13.25 28.16 61.42 101.63
RSP                 0.03 0.03 0.03
S                   1.47
SAMART          0.75 0.75 0.75
SAPPE             0.22 0.22 0.22
SAT                 0.24
SAWAD           10.38 9.30 0.37 15.87 35.92 153.69
SC                  0.28 0.02 0.30 6.68
SCB                 28.30 6.07 12.04 17.24 63.65 372.98
SCC                 30.18 0.76 1.88 0.96 33.78 118.31
SCCC              0.07 0.10 0.17 0.50
SCN                 0.70
SENA               0.16 0.12 0.28 0.44
SF                  0.25 0.25 0.25
SGP                 0.34 0.04 0.38 5.66
SIRI                2.77 0.69 3.46 22.86
SPA                 1.93 1.93 1.93
SPALI              0.13 0.13 8.76
SPRC               1.37 2.54 2.40 3.32 9.63 79.25
STA                 0.97 4.62 6.28 1.04 12.91 102.74
STEC               2.49 15.96 7.09 25.54 63.36
STPI                0.06 0.06 6.34
SVI                 0.31 0.01 0.32 0.32
SYNEX             1.67
TAE                 0.02
TASCO            4.86 4.86 36.24
TCAP               1.40 6.12 2.93 10.45 29.96
THAI                4.09 6.91 0.09 11.09 67.42
THANI             1.38 0.19 0.18 1.75 4.15
THCOM           0.39 0.76 0.41 0.31 1.87 4.65
THRE               0.10
TIPCO             0.41
TISCO             0.47 0.53 20.42 21.42 143.29
TKN                 2.13 3.41 0.14 5.68 20.01
TMB                 8.19 57.41 7.91 73.51 144.57
TOA                 0.69 0.44 0.67 0.43 2.23 3.96
TOP                 14.14 82.14 23.52 80.19 199.99 567.92
TPIPL               2.65
TPIPP              0.11
TRUE               21.23 21.26 36.51 5.00 84.00 194.28
TTA                 0.69 0.69 0.69
TTCL               0.85 0.37 0.34 1.56 1.70
TU                  1.35 1.34 1.61 4.23 8.53 32.78
TVO                 0.36
TWPC              0.02 0.06 0.02 0.17 0.27 0.30

Remark : * Sorting By
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UNIQ               2.77 2.77 16.80
UTP                 0.35 0.35 1.17
UV                  0.04 0.22 0.26 0.41
VGI                 0.78 1.71 2.49 10.88
WHA                0.43 12.15 6.81 6.49 25.88 126.59
WORK             12.97 23.80 32.67 12.03 81.47 198.70

837.23 912.13 1,345.23 1,326.77 4,421.36 13,691.82Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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